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Acanthostigmella
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Candelabrella
Capitotricha
Ceratosphaeria
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Cercosporella
Chaetomium
Chaetosphaeria
Chaetothyrium
Chloridium
Christiansenia
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3
260, 269, 280

260
269
202

195-202
93

309
16

278
16

269
93

254

31, 35, 43, 44
56

309

Epicoccum 55

Flammulina 93
Fusarium 3
Fusicladiurn 309, 315
Fusicoccum 56, 309, 313, 317, 318

Geniculosporium 315
Gnomonia 315
Godronia 316
Gymnopus 93, 186

Helicomyces 260, 261, 272, 275,
280, 281

Helicosporium 259,261,275,281
Heliomyces 169, 184
Helvella 186
Hemimycena 191
Herpotrichiella 264
Hormonema 196
Hydropus 184
Hymenomarasmius 192
Hypholoma 190

Incrucipulum 3 0 , 3 1 , 3 7 , 4 1 , 4 3 , 4 4
Inocybe 254

Lachnum 30, 31, 33, 43
Lasiodiplodia 56
Lasiosphaeria 259, 266, 269, 272, 275
Lepiota 253, 254
Libertella 315

Marasmiellus 93, 186-188, 190
Marasmius 98, 100, 102, 103, 105,

107, 109, 111, 113, 115, 116,
118, 120-124, 126-128, 130-133,
135-143, 146, 150, 152, 155, 156,
158, 160, 162, 164, 166, 169-171,
173, 175, 176, 178, 180, 182-192

Melanconis 315
Melanconium 315
Melanophyllum 204, 153, 154, 256
Metacoleroa 269
Micromphale 93
Micropsalliota 187
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Mirandina
Monacrosporium
Monocillium
Monodictys
Mycena
Mycocalia
Mycosphaerella
Mycovellosiella
Myxocyclus

Naucoria
Nematostoma
Nidula
Nidularia
Niesslia
Nigrospora
Nodulisporium

Ophiobolus
Ophiovalsa

Papilionospora
Passalora
Periconia
Pezicula
Phaeoramularia
Phanerochaete
Phialocephala
Phialophora

82

260,

281, 182
59. 60

278
3

183, 185-187
16

79, 81, 90
!, 84, 298, 299

315

254
260, 262, 281
16, 17, 28, 29

16
269, 278, 280

55
315

283
309,313, 315-318

Phomopsis 46-58,
Platygloea
Pleospora
Pratella 211,216,
Prosthemium
Protomarasmius
Psalliota 211,

Psathyra
Pseudocercospora

Pseudopeziza

223,

216,

73,

202
81-83, 90

3
316

83, 299
10, 11, 13, 14

316
196

309, 317, 318
195

55
247, 253, 254

315, 316
187

223, 241, 247,
249, 254

254
74, 81-83, 85,

89, 288, 301
40

Pseudovalsa 309,
Pseuocercospora
Pyrenogaster

Radiigera
Rebentischia
Rhizosphaera

Scolecostigmina
Setulipes
Sphaeria
Sphaeropsis
Stenella
Stigmina
Strobilurus
Syzygospora

Taphrophila
Termitomyces
Torula
Tremella
Trickopeziza

Trichosphaerella
Trimmatostroma
Trimorphomyces

Trogia
Tubeufia 259,

Valetoniella
Valetoniellopsis
Venturia
Verruculina

Xerotus
Xylaria

Zalerion
Zignoella
Zygogloea

313

266

309

260,
272

269

, 315

,267

260

,315

264,
, 275

, 309

, 317, 318
84, 88

16

16
266
316

3U1, 302
98

, 269, 275
53, 56
84, 89

89
93

202

, 281-283
184

3
202

31, 43
278

, 317, 318
202

184, 187
266, 267,
, 280-283

278
278

, 314-316
3

190
315

3
259, 280
202, 203
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abscondita, Mycovellosiella 299 aethiopicae, Pseudocercospora, 301

acicularis, Marasmius 100, 128, 130 albertianus, Marasmius 136-138
acierufus, Marasmius 120 alpina, Acanthostigmina 264
acuminatus, Marasmius 183 , Tubeufia 264
acutipila, Albotricha 37 alternata, Alternaria 56
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americana, Phialophora 196 betulina, Disculina 309
amerospora, Arthrobotrys 59 , Libertella 315
androsaceus, Agaricus 98 betulinum, Melanconium 315
annonaceae, Stenella 89 , Trimmatostroma 309, 315, 317,
annonicola, Pseudocercospora 89 318
annonifolii, Cercospora 89 bicolor, Capitotricha 40
anonae, Cercospora 89 , Lachnum 31
apatelius, Marasmius 111 bingaensis, Marasmius 180
apii, Cercospora 287, 289 bispora, Colacogloea 195, 202
aporpus, Marasmius 102 bixae, Mycosphaerella 79, 81, 90
araucariae, var. siccipes, , Pseudocercospora 81

Marasmius 173 brachyurum, Coryneum 309
, Marasmius 175 brevipilosum, Lachnum 33

araucariae, Marasmius 175
arimanus, Marasmius 109 californicus, Agaricus 230
arorae, Agaricus 2 1 0 , 2 1 1 , 2 2 2 , 2 3 5 , caligans, Torula 3

249 calopodioides, Marasmius 183
arvensis, Agaricus 211, 214 calvus, Marasmius 138, 139

, Pratella 211 calyculaeformis, Brunnipila 33, 35
arvensis, Psalliota 211 campanella, Marasmius 183, 184, 191
asterosporum, Prosthemium 315, 316 , var. rufescens, Marasmius 190
atlanticus, Marasmius 102 campestris, Agaricus 204, 216, 218,
atrobarbum, var. piniolum, 224
Acanthostigma 269 , Pratella 216
atrocastaneus, Marasmius 150 , Psalliota 216
atroincrustatus, Marasmius 102 Candida, Nidula 17, 29
atropurpureus, Marasmius 176 caracasensis, Cercospora 89
aurantiobasalis, Marasmius 98, 100 cariosa, Zignoella 259
aureum, Helicosporium 259, 275 carminescens, Agaricus 238
azoetes, Agaricus 214, 215, 231, 253 caryotae, Heliomyces 184

, Marasmius 184
bahraichiae, Scolecostigmina 302 cassandrae, Dasyscyphella 35
balsaminiana, Cercospora 289 , Godronia 316
bambusinus, Agaricus 183 cepaestipes, Marasmius 184

, Marasmiws 182, 183 chaetomium, Sphaeria 269
bamusiniformis, Marasmius 166,171 cheilotulus, Agaricus 218, 219, 220,
barbirostris, Sphaeria 269 224
barringtoniae, Cercospora 73 chiapasensis, Marasmius 103, 105
barringtoniae-acutangulae, chrysosporium, Phanerochaete 10-14

Pseudocercospora 73,74 ciliare, Incrucipulum 37
barringtoniicola, cinnamomea, PezicuLa 316

Pseudocercospora 73, 74 cladophyllus, Marasmius 191
barringtoniigena, Pseudocercospora 74 , var. tjibodensis,
baumannii, Marasmius 111 Marasmius 171, 173, 191
berambutanus, Marasmius 115, 116, , var. cladophyllus, Marasmius 173

118 , var. glaberripes, Marasmius 173
öerteroi, Heliomyces 169 , var. intermedius, Marasmius 173

, Marasmius 169, 170 clandestina, Brunnipila 33, 35
bertholletiae, Cercospora 88 clandestinum, Lachnum 31

, var. macrospora, claviornata, Valetoniella 278
Cercospora 85, 88 clintonii, Acanthostigma 266

betulae, Fusicladium 309, 315 , Sphaeria 266, 267
, Fusicoccum 309, 313, 317, 318 , Tubeufia 266, 267
, Ophiovalsa 309, 313, 315, 316, coffeicola, Cercospora 292

317, 318 cohaerens, Agaricus 143
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, Marasmius 143, 150 ellisii, Acanthostigma 260-266, 274,
, var. cohaerens, Marasmius 152 277
, var. lachnophyllus, emodensis, Nidula 17, 18

Marasmius 152 enalia, Verruculina 3
, var. orientalis, endoxanthus, Agaricus 247

Marasmius 150, 152 entibigae, Agaricus 224, 224
coklatus, Marasmius 146, 150 episemus, Marasmius 158
comptuloides, Agaricus 220, 222, 223, equicrinis, Marasmius 126

224, 231, 249 eres, Venturia 269
comtula, Pratella 223 euphorbiacearum,

, Psalliota 223 Cercosporella 297, 299
comtulus, Agaricus 204, 220, 222, exilis, Niesslia 269

223, 224, 249 extensa, Cercospora 292, 296
coniatus, Marasmius 166
conicopapillalus, Marasmius 124, 126 ferrugineus, Agaricus 180
corbariensis, Marasmius 140 , Marasmius 180, 182, 183
cordiae, Cercospora 84 filisporum, Acanthostigma 260, 277,
cordiana, Pseudocercospora 83, 84 278, 280
cordiicola, Mycovellosiella 84 fleischerianus, Marasmius 185, 186
corrm-capreoii, Taphrophila 281 fukushiana, Cercospora 289
crinisequi, Androsaceus 126 fuscatus, Agaricus 186

, Marasmiiis 126, 128, 189 , Marasmius 186
crotoniphila, Cercospora 82, 83 fuscescans, Lachnum. 31

, Passalora 82
, Pseudocercospora 82,83 gardneri, Marasmius 180,182

Crustacea, Chaetosphaeria 269 genuflexa, Acanthosligmella 259
curreyi, Marasmius 113 globosum, Chaetomium 3
cylindraceocampanulatus, , Fusarium 3

Marasmius 185 globularis, Marasmius 133
gordipes, Marasmius 122

decastyla, Chaetosphaeria 259 graminum, Marasmius 113, 126
decastylum, Acanthostigma 259 griseofuscescens, Marasmius 109
dematioides, Hormonema 196 guyanensis, Marasmius 121, 122
depressus, Agaricus 185

, Marasmius 185 haematocephalus, Agaricus 176
depressa, Mycena 185 , Androsaceus 176
dicandinus, Marasmius 140, 141 , Marasmius 164, 176
dickiei, Metacoleroa 269 haematosarcus, Agaricus 238

, Sphaeria 269 haematosperma, Lepiota 253
diminutivus, Agaricus 204, 223 , Pratella 253
dimorphospora, Phialocephala 316 , Psalliota 254
ditricha, Venturia 309, 314-316 haematospermum,

Melanophyllum 253, 256
echinata, Cystoderma 254 haematospermus, Agaricus 253

, Inocybe 254 halimunensis, Marasmius 152
, Lepiota 254 hebridensis, Acanthostigma 282
, Naucoria 254 , Mirandina 282
, Pratella 254 , Taphrophila 260, 283
, Psalliota 254 , Tubeitfia 282, 283
, Psathyra 254 helvelloides, Marasmius 186

echinatum, Melanophyllum 254 , Protomarasmius 187
echinatus, Agaricus 254 herbarum, Pleospora 55
elegans, Arthrobotrys 59, 60 hirsuta, Hemimycena 191

, Candelabrella 59 hudsonii, Marasmius 191
, Monacrosporium 59, 60 hygrometricus, Marasmius 140
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hyperellus, Marasmius
hypochroides, Marasmius

188
155, 156,

158
hypophaeus, Agaricus 247

, Marasmius 178, 180, 182, 183

isabellinus, Marasmius 184
isolonae, Phaeoramularia 299
jalapensis, Marasmius 150

kai, Agaricus 227, 228, 230, 243, 247
kalkhoffii, Rhizosphaera 316
kembangus, Marasmius 158, 160
kiawetes, Agaricus 215, 222, 230,

231, 253
kipukae, Agaricus 231, 235

lacunosa, Helvetia 186
lageniformis, Scolecostigmina 301, 302
lanatorubescens, Agaricus 235, 237,

238
lanciformis, Pseudovalsa 309, 313,

315, 317, 318
leoninus, Marasmius 152
leucorotalis, Marasmius 109, 111, 113
lilaceps, Agaricus 211
liquidambari, Marasmius 102
lobeliae, Cercospora 296
longispora, Acanthostigmina 264

, Herpotrichiella 264
longisporum, Acanthostigma 260,

264, 266
luteomarginatus, Marasmius 166, 169
luzardii, Pseudocercospora 85

macrocarpa, Nidula
macrocarpus, Agaricus
macrospora, Pseudocercospora
magnoliae, Phanerochaete
mangiferae, Scolecostigmina
maritimum, Zalerion
megistus, Marasmius
melaniformis, Marasmius
meleagris, Agaricus

, Psalliota
micraster, Marasmius
millettiae, Scolecostigmina
minuta, Acanthostigmina

17, 28, 29
214
85

11, 13
302
3

160
124

204, 241
241
142
302

259, 272,
282

259, 272
260, 264,

, Lasiosphaeria
minutum, Acanthostigma

269, 272, 274, 277, 280
, var. brachysporum,

Acanthostigma 269, 270
miscanthi, Taphrophila 260, 283

, Tubeufia 282, 283
mollissima, Trichopeziza 43
moritzianus, Agaricus 187

, Marasmius 187
myxa, Stenella 84

napoensis, Marasmius 158
nectrioideum, Acanthostigma 272
nigrobrunnescens, Agaricus 238, 240
nigrum, Epicoccum 55
niveotomentosa, Nidula 17, 29
niveus, Marasmius 138
nojimae, Cercospora 289
nummularius, Marasmius 143, 146
nymanianus, Marasmius 187

oblecta, Stigmina 89
ochroleucus, Marasmius 146
oryzae, Nigrospora 55
oudemansii, Arthrobotrys 59-60
ovoidea, Chaetosphaeria 259

pallenticeps, Marasmius 118, 123, 126
pallidocephalus, Marasmius 102
pangerangensis, Marasmius 188
papilionaceae, Colacogloea 198, 202
papyraceus, Marasmius 188, 192
pararotula, Marasmius 107
parasiticum, Acanthostigma 262, 264

, Nematostoma 262
parvulus, Agaricus 188,189

, Marasmius 188, 189
paucifolius, Marasmius 180
pelagica, Monodictys 3
pellucidus, Marasmius 188
peniophorae, Colacogloea 195, 202
peniophorae, Platygloea 195
perplexus, Marasmius 100, 102
perpusilla, Lasiosphaeria 266, 269
perpusillum, Acanthostigma 258-261,

264, 266, 267, 269, 270, 275
persicinus, Marasmius 164, 166
phaeus, Marasmius 164
phlebodiscus, Marasmius 135
piliostigmatis, Scolecostigmina 302
piperina, Cercospora 288
piperis, Cercospora 288
piperis-muricata, Cercospora 288
placomyces, var. meleagris,
Agaricus 241
plicatus, Marasmius 107, 109
polycistis, Myxocyclus 315
praeclaresquamosus, Agaricus 204,

228, 241, 243, 247
prolifica, Periconia 3
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pseudoidium, Cercosporella 299 spiculosus, Marasmius 150
pseudomagnoliae, Phanerochaete 11, spissicaulis, Agaricus 211

13, 14 stilbostoma, Melanconis 315
purpureisetosus, Marasmius 113 slraminipes, Marasmius 100
purpureobrunneolus, Marasmius 118 subconiatus, Marasmius 160,162

, Marasmius 120 subrufescens, Agaricus 235,249,252
purpureosetosus, Marasmius 113, Psalliota 249

115, 118 subvelutina, Lasiosphaeria 259
suffusa, Ophiovalsa 315

tageticolor, Marasmius 162, 164
tereer, Xerotus 190
tenuissimus, Agaricus 190, 191

, Marasrrams 169, 184, 189, 190, 191
, van major, Marasmius 191

(igZn, Cercospora 83
, Pseudocercospora 83

trichella, Acanthostigma 282
, Taphrophila 260, 283
, Tubeufia 282, 283

trichellus, Ophiobolus 283
trichophorus, Agaricus 191

, Marasmius 191
trifolii, Pseudopeziza 40
trogioides, Marasmius 135
troyanus, Marasmius 190
lubulatus, Marasmius 111

ubiquipallens, Marasmius 111

venosus, Hymenomarasmius 192
venosus, Marasmius 191
vinosus, Marasmius 176
virgineum, Lachnum 33, 43

275, 277, 280 viticola, Phomopsis 46-58
semipellucidus, Marasmius 176 volvatulus, Agaricus 247
semiustus, Marasmius 190
semota, Pratella 247 wynnei, Marasmius 133

, Psalliota 247
semotus, Agaricus 222,231,247,249 xanthoderma, subsp. meleagris,
setacea, Gnomonia 315 Psalliota 241
setosa, Tubeufia 272, 275, 282 xanthodermus, Agaricus 230
silvicola, Agaricus 214 xenoannonicola,

, Marasmius 133, 135 Pseudocercospora 88, 89
similis, Marasmius 190 areretes, Agaricus 215, 231, 252, 253
slaptonensis, Zignoella 280
sordida, Phanerochaete 10, 11, 14 zandbaiensis, Marasmius 188, 192

ramentaceus, Androsaceus
, Marasmius

repens, Marasmius
revocatum, Acanthostigma

rhodocephalus, Androsaceus
, Marasmius

rotalis, Agaricus 228
, Marasmius

rufescens, Marasmius
rufolanosus, Agaricus
ruforotula, Marasmius

sacchari, Marasmius
sanguineus, Marasmius
schizochaetus, Marasmius
scitula, Pseudocercospora
scleracantha, Lasiosphaeria
scleracanthum,

Acanthostigma
sclerophorus, Agaricus

, Marasmius
scopula, Lasiosphaeria

, Sphaeria
, Tubeufia

scopulum, Acanthosligma

127, 189
127, 189

127
260, 266,
269, 270

176
176

, 243-247
111, 113
189, 190

238
131-133

189, 190
176

105, 107
89

272

272, 275
190
190
275
275

260, 275
260, 264,
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